C O R P O R A T I O N
Call North America: 954-346-2442 • sales@unipower-corp.com
Call Europe: +44(0) 1903 768200  •  info@unipower-europe.com
1U High Front End Power System Racks
                     FEATURES
75A Full Front Access 19-Inch Rack
TPCMR1U2
150A Front or Rear Access 19-Inch Rack

NORTH AMERICA • 3900 Coral Ridge Drive, Coral Springs, Florida 33065, USA • Tel: +1 954-346-2442 • Fax: +1 954-340-7901 • sales@unipower-corp.com
EUROPE • Parkland Business Centre, Chartwell Road, Lancing BN15 8UE, England • Tel +44(0)1903 768200 • Fax +44(0)1903 764540 • info@unipower-europe.com
RACK ORDERING GUIDE
TPCMR1U3-E 3 AC Front Entry 120A
(for TPCM DC Rear Entry
Option E only) Signals Rear Entry
RACK
MODEL NO.
MAX. NO.
MODULES
CONNECTIONS
                  FEATURES
n Holds Three TPCM or TPCP Models
n Case Only 11.56 Inches (294 mm) Deep
n AC Line Cord Ready
n Front or Rear AC Entry (TPCM)
n Individual AC Inputs
n 12, 24 or 48VDC Output
n Hot-Swap Operation
n Up to 2400W 2+1 Redundant
n Up to 3600W Non-Redundant
n Only 1U High (1.72 mm)
n 19- or 23-Inch Rack Mounting
n Stackable for Expansion
n +5V, 250mA Standby Output
n I2C Serial Data Bus Option
n Module Present Signal
n Control & Monitoring Signals
n Rear Output & Signal Connections
RACK ORDERING GUIDE
TPCMR1U2 2 All Front Entry 75A
RACK
MODEL NO.
MAX. NO.
MODULES
CONNECTIONS MAX.
CURRENT
MAX.
CURRENT
UL Listed
TPCM MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
  600W 12VDC@ 50.0A 85-264 VAC TPCM3000
  700W 24VDC@ 29.2A 85-264 VAC TPCM5000
  800W 48VDC@ 16.7A 85-264 VAC TPCM7000
  480W 12VDC@40.0A 85-264 VAC TPCM3000E
  525W 24VDC@21.9A 85-264 VAC TPCM5000E
  600W 48VDC@12.5A 85-264 VAC TPCM7000E
MAX.
POWER
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
AND CURRENT
MODEL NO.
AC INPUT
RANGE
For a complete system, order a rack plus the required number of modules. For complete
specifications on the modules see PCM/TPCM or PCP/TPCP PowerCassette® data sheets.
TWO-YEAR WARRANTY
TPCMR1U3 3 All Rear Entry 150A
For I2C version of rack, add suffix -Z to model number.
For I2C version of rack, add suffix -Z to model number.
TPCP MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
    800W 12VDC@ 66.7A 85-264 VAC TPCP3000
  1000W 24VDC@ 41.7A 85-264 VAC TPCP5000
  1200W 48VDC@ 25.0A 85-264 VAC TPCP7000
MAX.
POWER
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
AND CURRENT
MODEL NO.
AC INPUT
RANGE
C O R P O R A T I O N
North America: 954-346-2442 • sales@unipower-corp.com
Europe: +44(0) 1903 768200  •  info@unipower-europe.com
SPECIFICATIONS, 75-AMPERE FULL FRONT ACCESS 19-INCH RACK
1. Input voltage range is 85-264VAC for maximum
power in either redundant or non-redundant
operation.
2. The outputs of the two PowerCassette modules are
connected in parallel in the rack.
3. The rack depth is 11.56 inches (294mm).
4. Module A is on the left and module B on the right as
seen from the front of the rack. AC input connector
J1 goes to module A and J2 to module B.
5. For further details on the control signals on J3 see
the PowerCassette PCM/TPCM or PCP/TPCP
data sheet or operating manuals.
6. For details on I2C data (J3 pins 9 and 13) see PCM/
TPCM operating manual or contact factory.
7. The Module Present outputs (J3 pins 20 and 21)
are grounded (to -Sense) when the module is
plugged in and open when the module is out.
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (mm).   All specifications subject to change without notice.
FUNCTION
AC Power Fail - A
DC Power Good - A*
AC Power Fail - B
DC Power Good - B*
NC
NC
Module Present -A
Module Present - B
NC
- Sense
V Adj. - A
NC
PIN
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
J3 PIN CONNECTIONS
PIN
1